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DR. PRAHLAD K. RAO
Assistant Professor, Dept. of Electrical and Computer Eng., King Abdulaziz University

Education
Field of Study
Biomedical Engineering
M.TECH Biomedical Engineering
Electrical Engineering

Degree

PhD

BE

Academic Experience

From

1989
2003

2007
2009
2009
2012

To

2003
2007

2008
2009
2012
Date

Institution

PDACEG, India
PDACE, India

NUS, Singapore

Pittsburgh University, PA, USA
VTU, India

KAU, Saudi Arabia

Non Academic Experience (including Consultations)

From

To

Company/Entity

Institution Year
IIT Madras, India 2006
IIT Madras, India 1998
GUG, India 1988
Rank Title (Chair,Full or
Coordinator, etc.) Part Time
Lecturer Full Time
Assistant Full Time
Professor
Postdoc Full Time
Postdoc Full Time
Professor  Head of Dept. Full Time
Assistant Full Time
Professor
Title Position  DescriptionFull or
(Brief) Part Time

Funded Research Projects and Patents from the Past Five Years
1. KSCST (Karnataka State Council for Science & Technology), India, 1993
2. KSCST (Karnataka State Council for Science & Technology), India, 2006

Certifications and Professional Registrations

Current Membership in Professional Societies and Organizations
Society/Organization

el oA

Institute of Engineers (India)

Indian Society for Technical Education
Biomedical Engineering Society of India
SSSBE, Saudi Arabia

Honors and Awards

1. Reviewer for Biomedical Engineering Journal
2. Reviewer for IEEE Conference Papers

3. Travel Grant From IIT To Present Research Paper In Australia and Japan

Rank

Life Member
Life Member
Life Member
Member

Member Since
1992
1993
2006
2012
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Institutional and Professional Services (administration, committees, units, etc.)
Member of ISI Implementation Committee, AIT Bangalore

Member of NBA Accreditation Implementation Group, AIT, Bangalore

Member of ABET Council Committee, Dept. of ECE, KAU, Saudi Arabia
Administration In Engineering Degree Colleges In AIEMS and AIT, Bangalore
University Assigned Centralized Evaluation Responsibilities

Establishment of Electrical & Electronics Laboratories In AIEMS Bangalore

oakrwdE

Principal Publications/Presentations from the Past Five Years

Recent Professional Development Activities (Workshops, training, etc.)

1. Organized a Five Days Workshop on Software Engineering In AleMS, Sponsored By VTU,
India

2. Organized Guest Lectures By Eminent Personalities In Dr. AIT, Bangalore






