DR. PRAHLAD K. RAO

Assistant Professor, Dept. of Electrical and Computer Eng., King Abdulaziz University

Education

Degree	Field of Study	Institution	Year
PhD	Biomedical Engineering	IIT Madras, India	2006
M.TECH	Biomedical Engineering	IIT Madras, India	1998
BE	Electrical Engineering	GUG, India	1988

Academic Experience

From	To	Institution	Rank	Title	(Chair	r,Full or
				Coordinator, e	tc.)	Part Time
1989	2003	PDACEG, India	Lecturer			Full Time
2003	2007	PDACE, India	Assistant			Full Time
			Professor			
2007	2008	NUS, Singapore	Postdoc			Full Time
2009	2009	Pittsburgh University, PA, USA	Postdoc			Full Time
2009	2012	VTU, India	Professor	Head of Dept.		Full Time
2012	Date	KAU, Saudi Arabia	Assistant			Full Time
			Professor			

Non Academic Experience (including Consultations)

From	To	Company/Entity	Title	Position	Description Full	or
				(Brief)	Part Ti	me

Funded Research Projects and Patents from the Past Five Years

- 1. KSCST (Karnataka State Council for Science & Technology), India, 1993
- 2. KSCST (Karnataka State Council for Science & Technology), India, 2006

Certifications and Professional Registrations

Current Membership in Professional Societies and Organizations

	Society/Organization	Rank	Member Since
1.	Institute of Engineers (India)	Life Member	1992
2.	Indian Society for Technical Education	Life Member	1993
3.	Biomedical Engineering Society of India	Life Member	2006
4.	SSSBE, Saudi Arabia	Member	2012

Honors and Awards

- 1. Reviewer for Biomedical Engineering Journal
- 2. Reviewer for IEEE Conference Papers
- 3. Travel Grant From IIT To Present Research Paper In Australia and Japan

Institutional and Professional Services (administration, committees, units, etc.)

- 1. Member of ISI Implementation Committee, AIT Bangalore
- 2. Member of NBA Accreditation Implementation Group, AIT, Bangalore
- 3. Member of ABET Council Committee, Dept. of ECE, KAU, Saudi Arabia
- 4. Administration In Engineering Degree Colleges In AIEMS and AIT, Bangalore
- 5. University Assigned Centralized Evaluation Responsibilities
- 6. Establishment of Electrical & Electronics Laboratories In AIEMS Bangalore

Principal Publications/Presentations from the Past Five Years

Recent Professional Development Activities (Workshops, training, etc.)

- 1. Organized a Five Days Workshop on Software Engineering In AleMS, Sponsored By VTU, India
- 2. Organized Guest Lectures By Eminent Personalities In Dr. AIT, Bangalore